
2021 2022

1.2

465

490

4,635

40

99.7%

$455,635

$376,000

4,201

4.0

897

402

5,484

38

98.5%

$521,437

$435,000

4,006

2022

▲	226.2%

▲	92.9%

	▼	-18.0%

▲	18.3%

	▼	-5.0%

	▼	-1.2%

▲	14.4%

▲	15.7%

	▼	-4.6%

Comal	County

Comal	County

2021 2022

Closed	Sales

Median	Sales	Price

Average	Sales	Price

Ratio	to	Original	List	Price

Days	On	Market

New	Listings

Under	Contract

Active	Listings

Months	Inventory 1.2

427

429

273

32

98.6%

$500,574

$430,000

383

4.0

1,328

264

260

68

93.9%

$517,823

$439,000

297

2022

▲	226.2%

▲	211.0%

	▼	-38.5%

	▼	-4.8%

▲	112.5%

	▼	-4.8%

▲	3.5%

▲	2.1%

	▼	-22.5%

Association	Name
Four	Rivers	Association	of	..

Market	Name
Comal	County

Market	Type
County

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

-10.0..

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

Growth	Trend	for	Closed	Sales	and	Median	Price	(YoY%	12-Month	Moving	Average)

Closed	Sales	12mo	Avg Median	Price	12mo	Avg

Active	Listings Median	Sales	Price

2021 2022 2021 2022

1,328

427

$430,000 $439,000

Current	Month

Closed	Sales	YTD Median	Sales	Price	YTD

2021 2022 2021 2022

4,201 4,006
$376,000

$435,000

Year	to	Date

©	2023	Texas	Realtors®.	All	rights	reserved.

%	Change %	Change

Property	Type
Residential	(SF/COND/TH)

December	2022	Market	Snapshot

Year	to	Date

Month	(Current	Report	Year)
December


