December 2022 Market Snapshot

Comal County



Year to Date

	2021	2022	% Change	2021	2022	% Change
Closed Sales	383	297	▼ -22.5%	4,201	4,006	▼-4.6%
Median Sales Price	\$430,000	\$439,000	▲ 2.1%	\$376,000	\$435,000	▲ 15.7%
Average Sales Price	\$500,574	\$517,823	▲ 3.5%	\$455,635	\$521,437	▲ 14.4%
Ratio to Original List Price	98.6%	93.9%	▼ -4.8%	99.7%	98.5%	▼-1.2%
Days On Market	32	68	▲ 112.5%	40	38	▼-5.0%
New Listings	273	260	▼ -4.8%	4,635	5,484	▲ 18.3%
Under Contract	429	264	▼ -38.5%	490	402	▼-18.0%
Active Listings	427	1,328	▲ 211.0%	465	897	▲ 92.9%
Months Inventory	1.2	4.0	▲ 226.2%	1.2	4.0	▲ 226.2%





